
Pos 
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

12
7
3
4

14
6
1

10
11
2
9

Name 

Juan Évora
José Luis Chicharro
Octavio Samper
Lucky Quintana
Alex Castañeira
Aday García
Olivier Heyder
Julian Vanderus
Javi González
Juan Carrillo
José Guillén

Class 
DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

Best Tm 
45.578

45.647

45.973

45.989

46.002

46.083

46.131

46.518

47.220

49.063

1:06.683

Diff 
-.----

0.069

0.395

0.411

0.424

0.505

0.553

0.940

1.642

3.485

21.105

Best Spd 

87,279
87,147
86,529
86,499
86,475
86,323
86,233
85,515
84,244
81,079
59,655

In Lap 

4
6
4
7
6
2
7
2
3
2
1

Nat/State Sponsor 

1 Septiembre 2013
DD2

Crono

Qualify (10:00)

Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)

01/09/2013  10:00
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